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	PROPOSALS FOR 2026 RULE CHANGES 
EA NATIONAL RULES 



NOTE: Please use one table below for each proposed Rule Change.
Proposed rule changes must be submitted on the template provided to be considered.
Proposed rule changes can only be submitted by the relevant State Discipline Committee, Athlete Representative or State Branch.

To be returned via email to the relevant EA Sport Development Officer by 5pm Monday 7th July 2025

Dressage - dressage@equestrian.org.au / Jumping - jumping@equestrian.org.au /
Eventing - eventing@equestrian.org.au / Driving - driving@equestrian.org.au /
Vaulting - vaulting@equestrian.org.au / Show Horse - showhorse@equestrian.org.au /
Interschool - interschool@equestrian.org.au / Para-Dressage - para@equestrian.org.au
General Regulations - info@equestrian.org.au

For the proposed rule change, please provide - Rule No./Name, Explanation for the proposed change and Proposed Wording by inserting the current rule and markup in red, to clearly show the suggested change.
Example: 
To be in a solid colour range. Any solid colour permitted – and Tweed coats permitted. Bright colours such as pink, red, orange, yellow, lime green, and Wide contrast stripes and multi coloured jackets and coats are not permitted.

	Rule No.– Name 

	

	Explanation for Proposed Change

	

	Proposed Wording 

	

	What other rules could be affected by this change – please list the rule article numbers.
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	What other rules could be affected by this change – please list the rule article numbers.
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	What other rules could be affected by this change – please list the rule article numbers.
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